
 
 
 
Inspiring Excellence Programme 2019-2020 
 
 
 

Group 1: for Year 13 Students  Places still available on all courses 

Neuroscience: Understanding the Brain 20S001 Monday 9 to Friday 13 September 2019 

Philosophy, Politics and Economics 20S003 Monday 30 September to Friday 4 October 2019 

Economics 20S004 Monday 7 to Friday 11 October 2019 

Biology: Cell Biology and Genetics 20S005 Monday 21 to Friday 25 October 2019 

Mathematics: Chaos or Clear Cut? 20S006 Monday 4 to Friday 8 November 2019 

Group 2: for Year 12/13 Students   

Engineering 20S007 Monday 18 to Friday 22 November 2019 

Chemistry  NEW DATE 20S002 Wednesday 11 to Sunday 15 December 2019 

Frontiers in Physics 20S008 Monday 16 to Friday 20 December 2019 

English Literature  20S009 Monday 6 to Friday 10 January 2020 

MFL: French and Spanish 20S010 Monday 20 to Friday 24 January 2020 

Humanities: Geography and History 20S011 Monday 3 to Friday 7 February 2020 

Psychology: Forensic and Social Psychology 20S012 Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2020 

Computer Science 20S013 Monday 2 to Friday 6 March 2020 

Law 20S014 Monday 16 to Friday 20 March 2020 

Astrophysics: How the Universe Lives and Dies 20S015 Monday 30 March to Friday 3 April 2020 

Group 3: for Year 12 Students   

Creative Writing: Finding Your Voice 20S016 Monday 20 to Friday 24 April 2020 

Neuroscience 20S017 Monday 11 to Friday 15 May 2020 

Applied Mathematics 20S018 Monday 13 to Friday 17 July 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

Please see individual course flyer for further information at  

https://www.villierspark.org.uk/our-courses-and-programmes/inspiring-excellence-programme/ 

 

UCAS recognises the quality of our Inspiring Excellence Programme, you will be able to include 

taking part in a course on your UCAS application. 

It can also be counted as the residential element for your Duke of Edinburgh Gold Award. 

https://www.villierspark.org.uk/our-courses-and-programmes/inspiring-excellence-programme/

